
Prepared by Mln\ tlr 9260Date ,, [ro [u-a--
HO inward noSupplier name r/Lt { O)

HO received date6rtt Project
9noo2ol,t

Firm/Company

12s(6 Scan IDPO.A O date whlw POA O No

Bill amount Original attachedSl no Bill no. Bill date

e4 q W LL 1L r-dYes o NoI

")-6l r-1
oYes o No)

DYG$ D No3

aYes o No4

2-3 6Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

Proofofdelivery by way of: n DCVbill o Steel repon o RMC pour report n Solid block report n Installation report
'//

hoof of delivery
malches MRN

gzr'?es n No

1 \r-t )-.1
MRN
nos.:

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

a\,fl6f-Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier

L (,st 5f .-AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F Difference (A - E)

gdes o Excess received o Short received n Part receivedQuantity recrived as per PO A O

UYes o No - wait for balance material n OtherClose PO / WO

r'l t0 ),1-Paymenl - due date

f; n"l bi ll

ap[!hd
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Approved by Purchase

Name

Sign lIOCT ?ttl1

Date i l!lNlsH PARrK!l
I

I

,L U i-.: l\1 i Upto 20kApproval limit Upto 2ok }b'ove l00k Above 20k

PT,'RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to zupplier

Noles: L In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills tolal does not match, accouotsnts to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have5 documents i.e., advice lo credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
witfi barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional doclmerts like weighment slips, RMC batct reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. ln Amount A, exclude trsnsport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5 This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

Serial no

I

Remarks:

il","
llIF r !



6

o

R

A

IL

F
)

Invoic.e No.

lnvoice Date.

PO No

PO Datc.

Ren Il-)

l,oc Req No

Qi- Rate Gross

39r 74000 50 23t l I.550.00

39174000 t-50 l8 2,700.00 l8 486.00

50 52476200 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Reduc.er Tee- - 2,600.00 t8 ,168 00

3917,1000624000 - PLUM-PIunbing - CPVC-Step ovu bcnd- 360 00

39 r 74000 20805200 - PLL\.{-Plumbing - CPVC-End cap-- - 170.008. l8 30.60

Itl4700 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Thread End 391?4000 50 7 350.00 r 63.00

388600 - GENE-General Items - Teflon tapes- - - - 39209999 20 t9 380 00 t8

836800 - HARlHardwarc - Bombav Nails - - 73r 700 f 76 3l,l() ()0 t8

1,490.00 lli298.

II

I

1.798.20 1.798.20 Total Invoic€ Amount 23.576.40

Summit Sales LLP srugNAL ltlvolcE
#54-187/3 & 4. D Floor. Soham Maosion, M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

tmarl. purchase qrnodrpropertres.com

Supplier/customer/rransporrer-copy pAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

TAX INVOI(]E

I oll

Customer Details

GV Res€arch c€0ter PYt Ltd

Sy No. 542, Genome vallaey, Thurkapally, Hydoabad

26r27

29-09-2022

92336

28-09-2022

80019

Rcq Datc

19.980.00

for Summit Sales

Tax% Tax Amt

Ilt 2,079.00

64 80

68 40

6lt 40

268.20

3.596.40

( ;S'I'IN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP PAN AAHCG4562D

Description of Goods HSNiSAC

952100 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Pipe- - 20mm -

577300 - PLUM-Plumbiag - CPVC-Elbow - -

39r 74000

9 259900 - PluM-Plurnbing - CPVC-Solution- - 39174000

IGST SGST Total Taxablc AmouJrt

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdictron

t

I

I

2+09-2022

206288l

+

l0

t2

t3

4

I
l.t l

CGSTl .L

Rupees : Twenty Tbree Thousand Five Hundre.d Seventy Six and Paise Fourty Only.



Purchase Order

ulul[llil1]llil]t
76.09.22 3:01 :0E

288

Ol

2a-O9-2O2212:57:20Pigec) I (, 2

From CorBPanY :

G ST No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

Supplier Details

ummit Sales LLP

5-4-18713&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion'MG Road' Secunderabad

G V Reserch Centers PYt Ltd
ir'-oiirl"+'i, "o 

Fioor, soham Mansion' MG Road' secunderabad-s000

I

GSTr 36ACQFS2044C1z7

040-66335551
9618244433

Doc No 92 336

Date 2A-09-2022

Quote No nil
-1

l

T

Kind Aftn : Hsmendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems'

Item Name

577300 - PLUM-Plumblng - CPvC-Elbov{ -- - 20mmx45o -

Nos

3 476200 - PLUM-Plumblng - CPVC-Reducer Tee-- -

20x15mm - Nos

4 624000 - PLUM-Plumblng - cPVC-Step over bend-- -

20mm - Nos

805200 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-End cap-- - 20mm - Nos

6 144700 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Thread End Plug-- -

15mm - Nos

38a600 - GENE-General Items - Teflon tapes-- - - - Nos

836800 - HARD-Hardware - Bombay Nails -- - 62'50mm -

Kgs

259900 - PLUM-Plumbhg - cPvc-solutlon-- - 5009ms -

Nos

: Twe Three Thousand Five Hu ndred Seve Six and Paise EoUEY Onry.

C.ra.E Ptt Lad

Dia% I GST Amount

0.00 18.00 13,529.00

Total Order Value . . . 23,5r6,40

Accepted the above Terms And condltions

For S.rnrrf, S.Es afP

,-\

a.*1

'*l

a.ari

I

o.oo 
l

,*1

o.oo 

l

2
150.00

50.00

000t

20.00

00

20.00

0081

52.00

36,00

8.50

7.00

19.00

76.00

00298

18.00

18.00

18.00

0031

18.00

18.00

00

3,0 00

80

68

442

.148.

448.

5

413.00
50

7

9
81

40

40
00

00

5

5
t,75a.20

Coflhct'-

q

,-L -l

l' 
.-q,rote 

Dlt€\-
I SuPPIYTYPG

ly*frr__
lsuppty

I 1l95r1o-0 - Plul"t-Plu-mblng - cPvc-Pipe- -lomm: Lensths 
i

Rupees

T€rms and Conditions :-

sp.clfrcdoo I &md A|l i6m dtd bo ol sudlEtar brttdhoDfliy

Prytraatt IdrE Anor Ddvay & Producih of bill

Tlr Ai bx6 inclrdod ir dqve Pdoo

t rlEry Od. N{'xt wo'ttrlg DaY'

D![vr(y Locdott lrnopdb

Sy no542, G€ncne VeiE' Ihult4€lty' ttydq-n€d' Tohngaos

PlErle. NagarEni(Engin€€r) -7981951035

3,186.00 
I

18.00 
i

E]
s0.00 I

Rate

zir.ob



Purchase Order

Piq.(.) 2 of 2

Pd[ftyfo( Dd.Y

TrfitFrtdol! Cott

Wxnnty

Adnncr P.il

Othr T,ltl|
CompLlio.l Ddl

Lacrlr|tf,rt

S..l|tlly

Rood(.

2vo9-2922 tz:5?tzo

I

Tt'qdt cd sd bo b(rrt bY tE'

NI

NIL

Wr r6.tv. tr tir b r.if,t ihns not cfilotmir! to qdity ad lpdfi'aiiorE FG 1tt5 plm$ing rqk Pupc''

NA

Nit

orlgin:l / orlce Copv 1 Pur.has' Div CoPv

Accepted the above Terms And condltions

For Sunrrrra srbs tl P

NI

o*rid ilv(rt8.cqy d Prod d ddivdy b Eqitrd b proc6 itl(rit h. p{ynertDo NOT sdd oriuElilmi;o b sib Origid itrr(fte m'd

ilffiffi;ofi."-; P,k db om;'Prcd ol delv{/Dc c"' bc asr bv fld'

Cofl&,l- -

o1 \> oate : 
-L)-
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Dljt tvIiRY ('ltALt_AN

Sunrnrit Salcs [,1",1)
aq.llr/J & a. ll F'hor. Sdum Mauioo" M G Rord, .9ocundnrbd - Srxxr0l

Ert]l pt[dEidnodipropcfi s.corn

tX' No

tX Drrc

PO No

PO l)rtc

Rcq lD

Rcq Dric

Loc Rcq No

5r+!4.' r('u.rra6 , nuq\rr, . C.fr GS'l'lN/l rNl: J6A('Qi'S20.1^l(' I Z7
Cllsrorrrlxrik
GV Rcscsdr cqrtlr hr trd
s! &) ra:- (ilurx r rltxr. Thdr$lh . Hr& rd

2211t

79-{trr-)nD
t)2116

21.w.202)

lt0(, t 9

24.1t9.2022

201,2tt

HSN/SAC

:y 14UX,

l!,17 4txxt

:l!, I'l 4(xX t

.:|t t7 40(Nt

:ll||74lr(t0

3117.|)u)

:l92lt9lt tt
'l: 'i(Xt

:t917401X1

Des{riplio ofCrq}ds
.l 100. PLL,M-Pk$q - Cpvc.pipc-.. 20mm - Lorgth!

:. 1::,rLX! - PLt \t.Plumbrng. CpVC-Elbou "- - l0mnrr{t. . Nos

PLUM-PlErSirB - CPVC.Rodrra Tcc.- . 20x lSnur - N6
62.lut - PLUM-PlDhlt . CPVC-Srcp ortr bord* - 20rnm - Noe

S S2(E - PLUM-PtnDirg - CPVC-Eod crp- . 20nun - Nos

l{7ff} - PLtIM-Pedrq - CPVC.TIucrd End plug- - I _rmm - Nos

; ll8t00 - GliNt.Gcocrrl lrqu . Tc{lor t+.s----.Nc
& t36100 - HAlD'lirrdnzr. Borba1.Nols .- - 62 50rru - tgs
I 2599m - PLUM-Plrrdrat - CPVC-Solurion- - joogIls - No6

t0
t50

to
ll)

2(r

t()

20

5

,

II
t:

t-.-.-+---
il

:,r

_J

l-

for Summit Srlo

8
)
o

t

(SA

M RN NO;

Center

Subca o H}dcrlbd Jqrirdretrqr

lnwrrl No:

--_-

Rcc6i 8y


